
Armstrong, BC  V0E 1B0 Armstrong, BC V0E 1B0

Res: 250-546-3732 Bus: 250-546-3023

Cell: 250-503-8922 Cell: 250-241-3023

Email: sfowler@cityofarmstrong.bc.ca Email: mayor@cityofarmstrong.bc.ca

Email 2: flowerpot2940@gmail.com 

9901 Kalamalka Road 9901 Kalamalka Road

Coldstream, BC  V1B 1L6 Coldstream, BC  V1B 1L6

Bus: 250-545-5304 Bus: 250-545-5304

Cell: 250-674-8933 Cell: 250-307-9490

Email: rhoyte@coldstream.ca Email : jgarlick@coldstream.ca

Bus: 250-550-3700 Bus: 250-550-3700

Cell: 250-558-9653 Cell: 250-309-0363

Email : bob.fleming@rdno.ca Email: kirkh@shaw.ca 

Bus: 250-550-3700 Bus: 250-550-3700

Cell: 250-241-1051 Cell: 250-861-0661

Email: amanda.shatzko@rdno.ca Email: elements.consulting@hotmail.com 

Bus: 250-550-3700   

Cell: 250-308-9543 Bus: 250-547-6066

Res: 250-547-2275 Cell: 250-308-5987

Email: rick.fairbairn@rdno.ca Email: drrkh4@gmail.com

Bus: 250-550-3700 Bus: 250-550-3700

Cell: 250-306-3164 Cell: 250-540-6541

Email: jim.johnson@rdno.ca Email: lfrerichs1@hotmail.com 

9848 Aberdeen Road 9848 Aberdeen Road

Coldstream, BC  V1B 2K9 Coldstream, BC V1B 2k9

Bus: 250-550-3700 Bus: 250-550-3700

Cell: 250-241-1581 Cell: 250-540-5217

Email: allysa.hopkins@rdno.ca Email:

ELECTORAL AREA "F"

Allysa Hopkins [Board Vice Chair] Todd Couch

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NORTH OKANAGAN - BOARD OF DIRECTORS

DIRECTORS CAN ALSO BE CONTACTED THROUGH THE REGIONAL DISTRICT OFFICE AT:                                                                 

9848 ABERDEEN ROAD, COLDSTREAM, BC V1B 2K9 

OR THROUGH THE WEBSITE: info@rdno.ca 

Jim Garlick

Joe Cramer

3570 Bridge Street

PO Box 40 

Shirley Fowler [Board Chair]

3570 Bridge Street

PO Box 40

Ruth Hoyte

DIRECTORS ALTERNATE DIRECTORS

ARMSTRONG, CITY OF

COLDSTREAM, DISTRICT OF

ELECTORAL AREA "B"

ELECTORAL AREA "C"

Amanda Shatzko 

9848 Aberdeen Road

Coldstream, BC V1B 2K9 Coldstream, BC  V1B 2K9

Leah Mellott

9848 Aberdeen Road

Bob Fleming 

6040 Butters Road

Vernon, BC  V1B 3L5

Kirk Hughes

6048 Rimer Road

Vernon, BC  V1B 3L4

Dwayne Hackett 

483 Albers Road
Lumby, BC  V0E 2G5

Lynne Frerichs

1474 Highway 6

Lumby BC V0E 2G0

Coldstream, BC V1B 2K9

Jim Johnson 

9848 Aberdeen Road

ELECTORAL AREA "E"

ELECTORAL AREA "D"

Cherryville, BC V0E 2G1

Rick Fairbairn

292 Trinity Valley Road
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7622 Highway 97 A

Enderby, BC  V0E 1V2 Mara, BC V0E 2K0

Bus: 250-838-7230 Bus: 250-838-7230

Cell: 250-550-8389 Cell: 250-309-5905

Email: benhogan@telus.net Email: huck_c_g@icloud.com 

Lumby, BC  V0E 2G0 Lumby, BC  V0E 2G0

Bus: 250-547-2171 Bus: 250-547-2171

Cell: 250-307-3132 Cell: 250-308-2010

Email: mayoracton@lumby.ca   

Email 2: kevin.5@live.ca Email: councillorrandalo@lumby.ca 

Bus: 250-546-3013 Bus: 250-546-3013

Cell: 250-549-8866 Cell: 250-306-3109

Email: mayor@spallumcheentwp.bc.ca Email: clemaire@spallumcheentwp.bc.ca

Bus: 250-545-1361 Bus: 250-545-1361

Cell: 250-938-0022 Cell 250-309-2594

Email: mayor@vernon.ca Email: bquiring@vernon.ca

Bus: 250-545-1361 Work 250-938-5520

Cell: 250-306-8115 Cell: 250-306-3499

Email: kfehr@vernon.ca Email: bguy@vernon.ca

Bus: 250-545-1361 Bus: 250-545-1361

Cell: 250-306-4655 Cell: 250-308-8267

Work: 250-306-3248

Email: kgares@vernon.ca Email: tdurning@vernon.ca

Email-2: kari@karigares.com Email 2: teresa@teresadurning.ca 

3400 30 Street

Vernon, BC  V1H 1K6V1T 5E6

Bus: 250-545-1361

Cell: 250-306-1640

Email: amund@vernon.ca Updated December 20, 2024

VERNON, CITY OF

Brian Quiring (at large)

Kelly Fehr Brian Guy (at large)

9373 Eastside Road

Vernon, BC  V1H 1K6

7903 Graystone Drive

Coldstream, BC V1B 4A9

3400 30 Street

Vernon, BC  V1T 5E6

VERNON, CITY OF

3400 30 Street

Vernon, BC  V1T 5E6

ENDERBY, CITY OF

Teresa Durning (at large)

Akbal Mund

Kari Gares

587 Upland Drive

Coldstream, BC V1B 2X8

6012 Pleasant Valley Road

Vernon, BC  V1B 3L6

VERNON, CITY OF

Christine LeMaire

4144 Spallumcheen Way

Spallumcheen, BC  V0E 1B6

Kevin Acton 

PO Box 643

Brian Schreiner

33 - 303 Regent Avenue

Huck Galbraith 

Vernon, BC  V1B 3S2

Victor Cumming

LUMBY, VILLAGE OF

VERNON, CITY OF

Randal Ostafichuk

2159 Grandview Ave. PO Box 123

Christine Fraser

217 Greenhow Road

SPALLUMCHEEN, TOWNSHIP OF
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